090CT23
15:30:431{E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : L.
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHEED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPORT
DT} REPORTING DATE: 0S0CT23

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream G70CT23

A
INISE : 6/9/8/4
RUNNERS :©: NONE

6

PAYS {0
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

6 7.20
9

8

4

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/9 20.80
OFFICTAT $2.00 PARYS
6/9/8 107.60
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/9/8/4 259.70

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

3 Dollars)
Place

4.00
4.290

$1.00 PARYS

10.40

$0.50 PAYS
26.90

$0.10 PAYS
29.97

Show

3.40
3.60
7.20

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

GULFSTREAM
PARK

NAS

epdenTaipnend




05%0CT23

PRICE REPORT
15:30:43(BDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C70CT23

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF RFINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
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3rd 9
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68.60

$2.00 PAYS
665.60

$2.00 PAYS
1226.80

$1.00 PAYS
23315.20

$2.00 PAYS
5.60
117.00
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gaoccr23
15:30:43 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
070CT23

PROGRAM : Gulfstream
RACE : 13
SGURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/12/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
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2nd 1

3rd 12
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